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./ DECISION ADMINISTRATIVA N° 4 9 8

Expediente N° 29.687/2022 - cddigo 376.
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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
Miranda Elio Sadl
Albarado Fatima Julissa
Argamasa Carina
Chilango Marciano
Erazo Daiana Silvia Marilin
Garcia Erica Marilu
GOmez Raquel
Gutiérrez Claudia
Hereyra Soledad Leonilda
Juédrez Pedro Faustino
Macote Mauro Florencio
Medina Mirta del Valle
Molina Sonia Janet
Pérez Francisco Javier
Quispe Carina Noelia
Rodriguez Gabriela
Ruiz Paola Edith
Sanchez Luis
Sanchez Silvina
Torres Karen Lucia Marisel
Villa Maria José
Lopez Maciel Claudia Lorena
Parada Mirla Cintia
Torres Vargas Nahir Aixa

ANE

D.N.I. NS
38.036.126
40.329.264
37.747.638
34.847.548
35.778.465
40.329.296
28.340.140
37.273.564
42.210.993
38.034.522
36.871.984
34.640.508
45.365.660
36.871.959
38.650.652
37.747.641
31.169.851
33.924.195
42.210.965
36.047.631
35.778.493
37.538.486
27.694.267
37.538.722
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FUNCION
Coordinador
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompariante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompariante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompariante Familiar
Acompafiante Familiar
Acompariante Familiar
Acompafante FarniUgr

e

VIGENCIA
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/01/22 al 31/12/22
01/02/22 al 31/12/22
01/02/22 al 31/12/22

Acompafante Farljiliar ~0%[Q2/22 al 31/12/22



